Market-Leading
Efficiency and
Performance
AR1511 Solution Highlights
•	 Single-chip GPS RF front-end and baseband processor implemented
	 in a single monolithic die
• 	SUPL support allows assistance data to easily be transported across
	 cellular networks

7 mm x 7 mm 	 BGA-72 ball Stacked Flash (650 μm pitch)
10 mm x 10 mm 	 BGA-144 ball (800 μm pitch)
Ordering Information
AR1511-AF1B-R 	 CSP Tape & Reel
AR1511-AN1B 	 Hybrid fcBGA w/ stacked flash 7x7 (72 pin)
AR1511-AN1B-R 	 Hybrid fcBGA w/ stacked flash 7x7 (72 pin)
	    Tape & Reel
AR1511-AS1B 	 fcBGA 10x10 (144 pin)
AR1511-AS1B-R 	 fcBGA 10x10 (144 pin)
	    Tape & Reel
For more information on the AR1511 or other solutions from Atheros
contact your local representative:
Atheros Communications, Inc.